
Springwood Presbyterian

Churches are great partners!


We thank God for these churches.
They helped fix up the house. They
are a caring community for people
with disabilities.

Pray for churches. Pray for
people to work together to
include people with
disabilities.

2We held 3 Belonging workshops

We ran 3 workshops at  Springwood Presbyterian, St Paul’s
Carlingford and St Clair Anglican. People learned about how to
make church more inclusive.

10 highlights of 2022  
and how you can pray heading into 2023 

1 Our first house:

Welcome Home Springwood

We bought our first house. People
have moved in. It's making money. 
Pray for resources to finish the house. 

3 4Pray with us for teams

in churches



5 We are encouraged by partners 

We thank God for people who have
given us time, money and friendship.

6 We had a great fundraiser

We had our first fundraiser dinner.
There were speeches about the
work of Hope Christian Homes.
There was an art auction. 
We are thankful for God's provision.

7 Our team is growing

We give thanks for Vanessa,
Grace, Bec, James, Ally and Trix
who have been part of our team.

8 We are thankful for our

board and committee

We give thanks for Rod, Jenny, Ian,
Sam, Simon, Paul and Renee. Pray
that we will keep our eyes fixed on
Jesus (Heb 12:2).

9 Our AGM will be in

February 2023

Pray for us as we work together
and make plans for the new year.

10 Pray for all people to find

hope in Jesus  

Yours in Christ, Kirk & Lisa



10 Ask 

God

God knows how He
has made you and
His plans for you.
Pray and ask God
about His plans!

1Pray

P.S. 10 ways you can get involved

with Our Place Christian Communities and Hope Christian Homes

2Share your

story with us

We'd love to hear your
story. Contact us at
admin@ourplacecc.org.au.

3 Follow us on

social media




We are on Facebook
and Instagram, and
hopefully soon,
LinkedIn.  

5 Invite us to your

church

We can run a
Belonging
workshop at your
church.

6 Tell friends at

church about our  

workshops

8Give a tax

deductible

donation 

 You can give to Hope
Christian Homes for
property or Our Place
Christian Communities
for ministry.

9 Introduce

us to your

friends

A lunch, a walk, a
BBQ...We're happy
to meet new friends.4 Tell your

friends about

our work




7 Volunteer

with us


